Form PTO-1595 (Rev. 07/05) QMB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 6/30/2008)	U.S. DÉPARTMENT OF COMMERCE United States Patent and Trademark Office			
Will has odd, faith oldstands)				
RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET				
	TENTS ONLY F02.2-13081-US01			
	ice: Please record the attached documents or the new address(es) below. 2. Name and address of receiving party(ies):			
 Name of conveying party(ies): Micha! LeJeune; Richard Wesen; Gregory 	2. Mame and address of a cutty ing party(ies).			
Morford; Patrick Heman; Mark	Name: FABCON, INC.			
Yzermans; Jason Hensley; Thomas	T. 4 1. 4. 4. 4. 4. 4. 4. 4. 4. 4. 4. 4. 4. 4.			
Kuckhahn Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies)	Internal Address:			
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Yes No	Street Address: 6111 Highway 13			
3. Nature of Conveyance/Execution Date(s):				
Execution Date(s): August 29, 2006	City: Savage State: Minnesota Zip: 55378			
August 31, 2006				
■ Assignment □ Merger □ Security Agreement □ Change of Name				
☐ Joint Research Agreement				
☐ Government Interest Assignment				
☐ Executive Order 9424, Confirmation License	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? □ Ycs ⊠ No			
4. Application or patent number(s):	This document is being filed together with a new application.			
• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	1			
A. Patent Application No.(s) 11/521019	B. Patent No.(s)			
	d numbers ettechad2 □ Vec. ™ N			
Addi iona 5. Name and address to whom correspondence	al numbers attached? □ Yes ⊠ No			
concerning document should be mailed:	7. Total fee (37 CFR 1.21(h) & 3.41): \$40.00			
<u> </u>				
	☐ Authorized to be charged to credit card			
VIDAS, ARRETT & STEINKRAUS, P.A.	☐ Enclosed☐ Not required (gov'n interest not affecting title)☐			
Suite 2000				
6109 Bluc Circle Drive	8. Payment Information :			
Minnetonka, MN 55343-9185				
Fax: 952-563-3001 E-mailed address:	a. Credit Card (last 4 numbers Expiration Date:			
	Expiration Date.			
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	b. Deposit Account No. 22-0350			
0.57	Authorized User Name: Scott Q. Vidas, Reg. No.: 30812			
9. Signature;				
	1.10			
	September 27, 2006			
Signature				
Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and document:				
	<u></u>			
Documents to be recorded (including cover shee) should be faxed to 571-273-0140 or mailed to :				
Mail Stop Assignment Recordation Services				
	P.O. Box 1450			
. A	lexandría, VA 22313-1450			
F.WPWORKFORMSDA-ASSGN.CVR				
PAME HORRICKMBU APABODA VK				

PATENT REEL: 018330 FRAME: 0575

UTILITY PATENT Docket No. F02.2B-13081-US01

ASSIGNMENT

WHEREAS, I(we)

Inventor Name(s)	Inventor(s) Residence Address
Michael LeJeune	480 Old Long Lake Road, Wayzata, MN 55391
Richard Wescn	203 186th Spreet West, Westfield, IN 46074
Gregory Morford	2833 Coolidge St. N.E., Minneapolis, MN 55418
Patrick Heman	603 Parkview Court S.E., Longdale, MN 55046
Mark Yzermans	9051 Janero Ave. S., Cottage Grove, MN 55016
David Henderson	1024 Plummer Circle, Rochester, MN 55902
Jason Hensley	1213 Madis on Street, Shakopee, MN 55379
Thomas Kuckhahn	3164 Wild Horse Circle, Prior Lake, MN 55372

have invented an invention for:

		Concrete Finishing Machine
disclosed in my ((our) appl	ication for United States Letter Patent filed:
		ently herewith and ass gned Serial No; and
6109 Blue Circle application abov	Drive, M	ereby authorize and request any attorney of Vidas, Arrett & Steinkraus, P.A., Suite 2000, finnetonka, MN 55343-9185, to insert the filing date and application number of said nown.
	WHERE	EAS, Fabcon, Ing. ("Assignee"), a corporation having its principal place of business at
		. <u>Highway 13</u> MN 55378
is desirous of acc	quiring th	е
	\boxtimes	entire right, title, and interest in and to said invention, to said application for any and all countries, to any and all Letters Patent, and to any and all Design Letters Patent of any and all countries which may be granted thereon;
		entire right, title and interest in the US application described above;
which is hereby		THEREFORE, B: It Known that for good and valuable consideration, the receipt of all of edged, I(we) hereby sell, assign, and transfer unto Assignee, its successors, and assigns, the
	⊠	entire right, title and interest, legal and equitable, in and to said invention, to said application for any and all countries, to any and all Letters Patent, and to any and all Design Letters Patent of any and all countries which may be grantedthereon;
		the entire right, title and interest, legal and equitable, in and to said application and all United States Latters Patent and Design Letters Patent which may be granted thereon;
Letters Patent an		Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks is hereby authorized and requested to issue all ign Letters Patent which may be granted to said invention to Assignee.

PATENT REEL: 018330 FRAME: 0576

Date	Inventor Name(s)	Signature / /
8 31 06	Michael LeJenne	M. Katana
8-31-06	Richard Wesen	Mech Co
8-29-06	Gregory Morford	Deg Monford
8/29/06	Patrick <u>He</u> man	John Hours
8/29/06	Mark Yzermans	Mula 1/2
8/31/05	David Henderson	1 Deffeele-
8/29/06	Jason Hensley	Juan Acheley
8/31/06	Thomas Kuckhahn	1/ helle

PATENT REEL: 018330 FRAME: 0577